
[DIGITAL PIANO]
Model: LP-180 MIDI Implementation Chart

Function... Transmitted Recognized Remarks

Basic 
Channel

Default 
Change

Default 
Messages 
Altered

Mode 

Note 
Number True Voice

Velocity Note On 
Note Off

After
touch

Key’s
Channel

Pitch Bend

Control 
Change

Program 
Change

System Exclusive

System
Common

Song Position
Song Select
Tune Request

System
Realtime

Clock
Command

Local On/Off
All Notes Off
Active Sense
System Reset

Aux 
Messages

Notes:

1
1—16

15—113

     9n, V=1—127

*1  Transmitted if control changes are enabled.
*2  Transmitted if Program changes are enabled.

Mode 1: Omni On,  Poly  Mode 2: Omni On, Mono
Mode 3: Omni Off,  Poly  Mode 4: Omni Off, Mono

: Yes
: No
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Ture Number

0
7

32
64
66
67

121

Bank Select (MSB)
Volume
Bank Select (LSB)
Damper Pedal
Sostenute Pedal
Soft Pedal
Reset All Control

    V=64

0, 1, 4–7, 11, 16, 19, 48

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

*2

Version: 1.1

Consult your local Korg distributor for more information on MIDI implementation.


